Régate Sarthe et Vauriens (grade 5B, particip. Régional - Vaurien ) CV LA FLECHE du 07/10/2012 (15 classés)
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5 courses transmises

0545847R
1292221p
0722038Y
1322558Q
1060914U
1291357P
1152908W
1252757F
1098950Q
1296424S
0540420N

1251683M
1325714C
1223960J

1230510G
1245892E

1279333P
1167155M
1272906U
11652498
13341297
1215209T

1233352S
12551517

GUEGAN YVES

GUEGAN MARIN

HERAIL MARC
GHERARDI ERIC
TRUQUET PIERRE
DEVAUX BRIAN

APPERT ALEXANDRE
JACQUINOT ALEXANDRE
CUEFF SEBASTIEN
CORRE YVES MARIE
DUVAL ERIC

COUZIC YOANN

DUBOIS XAVIER
BOURDON PATRICE
LARDEUX DIDIER

VARE FREDERIC
LAUNAY GERALD

LE BOULICAUT OLIVIER
CHEVRE DIDIER
ESCOLANO VICTOR
TOUILLET FRANCOIS
VERDA THIBAUT
CHERBONNIER FABRICE
CHERBONNIER CLEMENT
MORVAN ERIC

LE ROUX YVON

ASN QUIBERON
ASN QUIBERON

C N RENNES

C N RENNES

Club Voile Val Loire
CV LAFLECHE

C N BAIE CAVALIERE
ASN QUIBERON
ANCRE

S N LARMOR PLAGE
C V LAFLECHE

CV DE LA FLECHE
C.N. LARICHARDAIS
C V SANGUINET

C NV SARTHE

ASN QUIBERON
BNO

ASN QUIBERON

C NV SARTHE

C NV SARTHE

C V LAFLECHE

C V LAFLECHE

C V LAFLECHE

CV DE LAFLECHE
ASN QUIBERON
VIRTUAL REGATTAYC
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(1,1,1,3,1)

2,2,2,1,2)

(3,3,4,2,3)

(4,4,3,4,4)

(5,6,6,6,6)

(6,11, 8, 5, 5)

(10,7,5,8,7)
(8,5, 10,9, 8)

(9,8,7,7,9)
(7,12, 9, 12, 11)
(13,9, 11,11, 12)
(14, 14, 13, 10, 10)
(12, 10, 12, DNF, 13)

(11, 13, 14, 13, 15)

(15, 15, 15, 14, 14)



